COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

		COMHAIRLE CHONTAE AT	HA CLIATH 5			
	File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 19	ING AND REGISTER REFERENCE			
	P.C. 13129	PLANNING REGISTER	K.3109			
	I. LOCATION	Templeoville Road, Templeogue, Co. Dublin. 48 dwellinghouses.				
	2. PROPOSAL					
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received I. I. <thi.< th=""> <thi.< th=""> I.</thi.<></thi.<>	Date Further Particulars equested (b) Received 1			
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name P. M. Delany, Esq., Planning Consultant, Address Schaffhausen, Falls Road, Shankill.				
	5. APPLICANT	Name Mountdown Holdings Limited, Address				
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/318/77 Date 3/2/77	Notified 3rd February, 1977 Effect To Grant Permission			
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/837/77 Date 22/3/77	Notified 22nd March, 1977 Effect Permission Granted			
	8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect			
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect			
	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
	12. PURCHASE					

NOTICE				
ar AMENDMENT				
f.				
5.				
2.				
Prepared by Checked by				
Grid Ref.	S. Sheet Co	o. Acces, Receipt	No	 *******
Checked by		Date		 i ar



DUBLIN	COUNTY	COUNCIL
--------	--------	---------

R (837 /17

	PLANNING DEPARTMENT,			
Tel. 742951 (Ext. 131)	46-49 DAME STREET,			
161. V-12001 (LAU 1967)	DUBLIN 2			
	nt of Permission/Approvel:			
Local Government (Planni	ing and Development) Act, 1963			
To:	Decision Order 7/316/77, 3/2/77.			
P. H. Delany Baq.,	Register Reference No. K. 31.09			
Schaffhausen,	Planning Control No. 19129			
Palls Read, Shankill, Co. Bublin				
Mountdown Holdings Ltd.				
Applicant:				
A PERMISSION/XROGONAL has been granted for the	development described below subject to the undermentioned			
proposed 40-houses at Templeville	nditions.			
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions			
an and a second of the second	and 1. To ensure that the			
1. That the development be carried completed strictly in accordance	e with the same with the parminet and			
siene and esectication loosed h				
application, save as is in the	maintained.			
Accounter otherwise required. 2. That before development communic	2. In order to comply with			
Building Bye-laws approval shall	1 04 1978-1064			
obtained and any conditions of				
approval shall be observed in t				
development. 3. That conditions Nos. 2,2,5,4,7,	5.9.10. 3. In the interest of the			
11. 12 and 14 of Order No. F/30	37/76. proper planning and			
datad 14th September, 1976, be	The sure of the start of the st			
to in respect of this developse That a financial contribution i	a the sum 4. The provision of such			
ef 68,830. be paid by the deve	loper to services in the area by the			
the Dubiln County Council towar	de the Council will facilitate the			
cent of provision of sublic ser	ATCON TW DIODORGI CEASTODEDIT +			
the area of the proposed development	prent and considered reasonable that			
which reclaitate this developed				



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

3. contó. and 291 are concerned, so as to ensure any necessary maintenance works can be carried out at all times. 6. That an acceptable streat naming and house 6. In the interest of the numbering scheme be submitted to and approved by the County Council before any constructional work takes place on the proposed houses.

Senior Administrative Offi før

